

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS-COM/793/2024
IA NO: GA-COM/2/2025, GA-COM/3/2025

THE ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHDIOCESE OF CALCUTTA AND ORS.
VS
CREATIVE CONSULTANTS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: July 16, 2025.

Appearance :

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Baid, Adv.
... for the plaintiffs

Ms. Somoshree Saha, Adv.
...for the defendant

1. As per prayer made by the Counsel for the defendant the case is adjourned.
2. Let the matter appear on 22nd July, 2025.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)